Filed Date
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
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8/23/2024
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8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/23/2024
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8/23/2024
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8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024

Instr Type

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

Grantor

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
PARTNEY RENTALS LLC

HALL, MELISSA L

TAYLOR, SCOTT A

TAYLOR, SCOTT A

GRANT, DENNIS L

STAGGS, HEATHER

ZLATOS, JACKIE L

HEAP HOUSE LLC

GAREY, DANIEL E

ASHLEY, JOHN R

BRUZZICHESI, ARLENE

WOMACK, MELINDA F
MCDONALD, GREG

BRASHER, CRAIG

ROESELER, CHARLES A

PORTER, JOSHUA

SIMPKINS, JAMES

LUMLEY, KEITHW

HILL, JACOB G

LYNCH, DEANETTE

SCHROEDER, CHERYL C
FERRAND FAMILY TRUST
FOUNTAIN, ALONNA K

HARTIN, MARIE M

HARTIN, MARIE M

BAILEY, ANNETTE L

BAILEY, BENJAMIN TRUSTEE
POTTS, EDWARD

COSENTINO, FRANK P

YATES, SANDRA RAE

BARNETT, LARRY

KING FAMILY TRUST

NANCY REMMERS TRUST
DOMAGALSKI, JANE TRUSTEE

Grantee

MEEKS, DANIEL

MEEKS, DANIEL

WILSON, JARRET

WILSON, JARRET

WALLACE, JAMES RAY
WALLACE, JAMES RAY
WALLACE, JAMES RAY
WALLACE, JAMES RAY

WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
WUTANG FINANCIAL US LLC
BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE

FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
FAMILY LEGACY VENTURES | LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC

LANEY, CHARLES R JR

HALL, NATHAN DALE

HUSS, MIKE

KING, JANIE TRUSTEE
FULLAGAR, MARK

HOSKINS, LAURA

HILL, JACOB G

BRUZZICHESI, ANTHONY

TO BIGGER VENTURES LLC
BLACKWELL, MARC

ADAMS, KYLE

JOHNSON, JAYME C

RAGING CREEK FARMS LLC
STACY, STEPHEN

ROESELER, CHARLES A

MTO PROPERTIES LLC
WEWERS, JUSTIN

COOK, LAURA KATHARINE

HILL, JACOB G

HALL, CASSIE CARLON

DI BENEDETTO, JULIE ANN SCHROEDER

OBRIEN, JACQUELINE P
FOUNTAIN, BENNY E

HARTIN, MATTHEW STEVEN
HARTIN, MATTHEW STEVEN
WRM LAND HOLDINGS LLC
WRM LAND HOLINGS LLC
RAINEY, GREGG

COSENTINO, FRANK P TRUSTEE
MARLER, ISAAC

MANN, JAMIE W

KUCHAR, ANTONIA L TRUSTEE
RUTHERFORD, JOHN FRANK
EPPS, THOMAS

Consideration
$1,100.00
$35,000.00
$381.02
$2,300.00
$222.74
$237.04
$4,500.00
$527.76
$1,000.00
$800.00
$208.06
$346.68
$275.96
$500.00
$180.43
$99.24
$99.24
$99.24
$99.24
$13,000.00
$99.24
$99.24
$700.00
$1,300.00
$133.64
$133.67
$180.43
$126.30
$126.30
$141.01
$141.01
$141.01
$450.00
$173.09
$186.48
$244.38
$400.00
$180.43
$186.48
$186.48
$245.18
$330.83
$193.82
$301.91
$323.49
$201.16
$229.70
$208.06
$85,000.00
$0.00
$3,250.00
$6,500.00
$420,000.00
$59,900.00
$129,900.00
$250,000.00
$65,000.00
$380,000.00
$0.00
$107,500.00
$0.00
$7,000.00
$0.00
$295,000.00
$70,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$245,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$145,000.00
$310,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
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8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
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8/28/2024
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8/28/2024
8/28/2024
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8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024
8/29/2024

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

SHARP FAMILY TRUST
PARIS, MICHAEL

PHILLIPS, CAROL

JONES, BONNIE PARIS
VALENCIA, JAY W SR
MOERMAN, GUY T TRUSTEE
WILBURN, ARON C
PALELLA, CHRISTA AMY M TRUSTEE
WINELAND, ARTHUR E
WINELAND., ARTHUR E
WINELAND, ARTHUR E
WINELAND, ARTHUR E
LAMBERT, BRENDA J
PARNELL, JOYCE
CAMERINO, MATT

MCGEE, BARBARA A

S BRENT STIDMAN REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

HARTIN, MARIE

WYATT, ROBERT BRYAN
DUCKER, KATHY A

WILSON, DOUGLAS E
HOPPER, CARLA MAY
CRADY, SCOTTY L
KAZIRSKIS, LIUDA
ANDERSON, JAMES BRADLEY
MORRISON, BRIAN H
PEDERSEN, DAVID STANLEY
WYATT, ROBERT BRYAN
KAZIRSKIS, LIUDA
SOUTHARD, ANNE H

JOHNS, ROBERT M
HAGGARD, ANDREA REDD
TEMEC LLC

ANGEL, GLORIA GOMEZ

HUMPHREY, DAVID BRUCE SR ESTATE

CULVER, KIMMIE S
DEANGELIS, PATRICIA
PEEDE FAMILY TRUST
HIRSCH, MYLES E TRUSTEE
DAUGHERTY, ALLAN G
VINCENT, CHARLES

WALLACE, RENEE

BRIDGES, BARBARA
RISNER, MICHELLE

PARIS, ANNA

VALENCIA, ADAM JAY
THRONE, BARBARA C
GOCIO, SANDRA D TRUSTEE
WINELAND, ARTHUR E
PALELLA, CHRISTA AMY M
PARNELL, JACLYN C
SETTLES, PAMELA D
WINELAND, LANNY E
BRENDA J LAMBERT LIVING TRUST
L JOYCE PARNELL LIVING TRUST
ALLRED, DONALD

MCGEE LIVING TRUST

L & N TRUST

CHAPMAN, SARAH LOUISE
CHASTAIN, HAILIE

KATHY A DUCKER LIVING TRUST
DOUGLAS E WILSON TRUST
VALLARELLI, KENDRA
BIANCULLI, CINDA L

KIZER, AARON

HUGHES, DEBRA E

GRAHAM, TONY

BERZINS, STEVE

CHASTAIN, HAILIE

KIZER, AARON

KIRK, ROSS N

JOHNS, ROBERT M TRUSTEE
FLORIAN, BREANNA M

GRAYSTONE ENTERPRISES - MH LLC

BLUE SKY LAND SALES LLC
BAKER, BETTY G

NORTH ARKANSAS LAWNCARE & LANDSCAPING LLC

DEALGELIS, ROBERT A
FERMOILE, JOHN WESLEY

MYLES E HIRSCH TRUST INDENTURE

DAUGHERTY, JEFFREY A
VINCENT, CHARLES W TRUSTEE

$265,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$110,000.00
$615,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$330,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$45,000.00
$376,000.00
$150,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$150,000.00
$330,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,251,980.00

$1,000.00
$60,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



